Building Use Description

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.
City Fire Protection Review
Electric/Agriculture
Electric/Commercial
Electric/Residential

Fire Protection

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured Home
Mechanical/Manufactured Home
Mechanical/Residential
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial
Outbuilding/Residential

Pellet Stove

Plumbing

Plumbing/Residential
Remodel/Commerical Building
Residential Accessory Building
Roofing/Manufactured Home
Roofing/Residential

Single Family Dwelling

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees Valuation
4 $ 589.05 $ 42,098.40
1 $ 840.76
1 $ 58.50
2 $ 130.00
3 $ 116.00
1 $ 676.67
4 $ 1,449.99 § 133,747.20
3 $ 995.70 $ 8,872.20
3 $ 92.00
1 $ 40.00
1 $ 1,578.72 % 164,539.00
1 $ 62.10 % 2,214.40
1 $ 40.00
1 $ 27.00
6 $ 385.00
1 $ 1,465.83 $ 138,000.00
1 $ 155.25 $ 11,278.40
6 $ 210.00
1 $ 30.00
1 $ 1,857.46 $ 146,173.96

43 $ 10,800.03% 636,923.56

October 31, 2016



Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report October 31, 2016

Type of Permit No. of Permits Fees
Building 14 $ 2,819.61
Building Combination 6 $ 4,578.79
City Fire Protection Review 1 3 840.76
Electrical 6 $ 304.50
Fire Protection Permit 1 $ 676.67
Manufactured Home (Private Land) 3 $ 995.70
Mechanical 5 $ 172.00
Plumbing 7 $ 412.00

43 $ 10,800.03



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

Fees

240.00
90.00
151.85
210.00
1,5617.43
871.50
75.00
103.29
122.00
120.00
1,800.36
406.29
5,002.20

10,800.02
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402
$ 213,015.52
$ 18,963,204.13
I
6

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuationto Date $ 1,051,293.69
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SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 11,457.33

$ 764,376.80

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
423

$ 164,351.99

$ 10,386,611.80
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1,032,014.12

October 31, 2016



