## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2016

<b>Building Use Description</b>	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	4	\$ 589.05 \$	42,098.40
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$ 840.76	
Electric/Agriculture	1	\$ 58.50	
Electric/Commercial	2	\$ 130.00	
Electric/Residential	3	\$ 116.00	
Fire Protection	1	\$ 676.67	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	4	\$ 1,449.99 \$	133,747.20
Manufactured Home	3	\$ 995.70 \$	8,872.20
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	3	\$ 92.00	
Mechanical/Residential	1	\$ 40.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1	\$ 1,578.72 \$	154,539.00
Outbuilding/Residential	1	\$ 62.10 \$	2,214.40
Pellet Stove	1	\$ 40.00	
Plumbing	1	\$ 27.00	
Plumbing/Residential	6	\$ 385.00	
Remodel/Commerical Building	1	\$ 1,465.83 \$	138,000.00
Residential Accessory Building	1	\$ 155.25 \$	11,278.40
Roofing/Manufactured Home	6	\$ 210.00	
Roofing/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	1	\$ 1,857.46 \$	146,173.96
	43	\$ 10,800.03\$	636,923.56

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2016

Type of Permit	No. of Permi	ts	Fees
Building	14	\$	2,819.61
Building Combination	6	\$	4,578.79
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	840.76
Electrical	6	\$	304.50
Fire Protection Permit	1	\$	676.67
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	3	\$	995.70
Mechanical	5	\$	172.00
Plumbing	7	\$	412.00
	43	\$	10,800.03

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2016

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	240.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	90.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	151.95	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	210.00	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$ \$	1,517.43	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	871.50	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$ \$ \$	75.00	
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	103.29	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	122.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	120.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	1,800.36	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$ \$	406.29	
Valuation Fees		5,092.20	
	\$	10,800.02	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH  Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	10,800.03	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR \$ 11,457.33
. •	\$	10,800.03	<u> </u>
Total Value of Permits This Month		10,800.03	\$ 11,457.33
Total Value of Permits This Month  Total Valuation This Period		10,800.03 636,923.56	\$ 11,457.33 \$ 764,376.80
Total Value of Permits This Month  Total Valuation This Period  TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		10,800.03 636,923.56 CURRENT	\$ 11,457.33 \$ 764,376.80 SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits	\$	10,800.03 636,923.56 CURRENT 402	\$ 11,457.33 \$ 764,376.80 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 423
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period  TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR  Number of Permits  Permit Fees	\$	10,800.03 636,923.56 CURRENT 402 213,015.52	\$ 11,457.33 \$ 764,376.80 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 423 \$ 154,351.99
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period  TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR  Number of Permits  Permit Fees  Construction Valuation	\$	10,800.03 636,923.56 CURRENT 402 213,015.52 18,963,204.13	\$ 11,457.33 \$ 764,376.80 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 423 \$ 154,351.99 \$ 10,386,611.80